

Kentish Afternoon Tea Hamper Product List

Wooden Spoon Canterbury Jam 340g

Ingredients

Sugar

Red Currants (12%)

Blackberries (9%)

Raspberries (9%)

Cherries (9%, part stoned)

Apples (6%)

Hazelnuts (1%)

Gelling Agent: Pectin, Citric Acid

Allergens

Nuts

May also contain traces of other nuts

Refridgerate once opened

Devon Cream Company Clotted Cream 170g

Ingredients

Pasteurised cream

Allergens

Milk (Dairy)

Keep refrigerated

Macknade No1 Tea Bags 42g

Ingredients

Indian Assam Black Tea

Sri Lankan Uva Black Tea

Kenyan Black Tea

Macknade Tea Box Minty Blend 28g

Ingredients

Peppermint (50%)

Spearmint (30%)

Lime Leaves (20%)

Owlet Apple and Elderflower Juice 1l

Ingredients

Apples (94%)

Elderflower Cordial (6%)

Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid

Once opened refrigerate and consume in 4 days

Oat and Honey Zingiberi Cookies 245g

Ingredients

Wholegrain Oats (25%)

Wheat Flour

Unsalted Butter (Dairy)

Sugar

Golden Syrup

Honey (3.5%)

Raising Agent

Salt

Allergens

Wheat, Dairy

Simpsons – Chalklands Classic Cuvee 75cl 12.5%ABV

Ingredients

Pinot Noir (40%)

Chardonnay (30%)

Pinot Meunier (30%)

Allergens

Sulphites

Fudge Kitchen Clotted Cream Slider 65g

Ingredients

Sugar

Golden Syrup

Clotted Cream (9%)

Butter

Whipping Cream

White Chocolate (Milk, Soya)

Madagascan Vanilla Paste

Emulsifier: Soya, Lecithin, Salt

Allergens

Dairy, Soya

Produced in an environment which handles tree nuts and peanuts. Suitable for vegetarian. Gluten free

Wingham Fruit Scones x4 400g APPROX

Ingredients

Scone Mix: Wheat, Flour, Sugar, Vegetable oil (Palm), Raising Agents E500, Whey Powder (From Milk), Salt, Stabilisers E466, Egg Powder

Water

Sultanas (14%): Sultanas and Sunflower Oil

Egg Wash: Egg Whole Pasterised

Salt

Allergens

Wheat, Egg, Dairy